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FEE STRUCTURE (2012-2013) 
April 1, 2012 
 

(A) For New Admission  
 

NATURE OF FEE 
NURSERY & 

PREP 
CLASSES I 

TO IV 
V TO VIII IX & X XI & XII 

Registration (Non Refundable) 
Admission Fee 

Caution - Deposit 

100 
300 

2000 

100 
300 

2000 

100 
300 

2000 

100 
300 

2000 

100 
300 

2000 

 
Total One Time Fee: 

 
2400 

 
2400 

 
2400 

 
2400 

 
2400 

 

(B) Special Fee (To Be Paid Annually)  
 

NATURE OF FEE 
NURSERY & 

PREP 
CLASSES I 

TO IV 
V TO VIII IX & X XI & XII 

 
Special Fee (Medical, Activities, Computer, etc.) 

 
  500 

   
600 

  
 800 

 
1000 

 
1000 

Special Fee once in a year 500 600 800 1000 1000 

 

(C) Annual Tuition Fee - Payable in 3 Installments 
 

NATURE OF FEE 
NURSERY & 

PREP 
CLASSES I 

TO IV 
V TO VIII IX & X XI & XII 

Payable in April (Before 15
th

 May) 
Payable in August(Before 15

th
 Sept) 

Payable in December (Before 15
th

 Jan) 

1600 
1600 
1600 

2400 
2400 
2400 

2600 
2600 
2600 

  3200 
  3200 
  3200 

  3600 
  3600 
  3600 

 Total Tuition Fee 4800 7200 7800  9600 10800 

Grand  Total (A+B+C) 7700 10200 11000 13000 14200 
 

Notes:  
1. Caution deposit payable 'Per Family' 
2. Fee must be paid in full at the beginning of each school term. 
3. Late fee will be charged at the rate of QR.20 per week of delay 
 
 

Transport Fee: 
 
QR. 200/- per month - Within city limits 
QR. 250/- per month - Wakrah, Al Rayan, Garaffa, Madina Khalifa, Industrial Area 
 


